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Warranty:
3 years

Lifetime:
50 000 hours

Dimmable:
5%

o100

BEAM
ANGLE

G-96621    3”

G-96622    4”

G-96625    3”

G-96626    4”

ITEM G-96621

DESCRIPTION

FIXTURE

SR3/15W/R/5CCT/TL

ROUND

WATTAGE

OUTPUT LUMEN

10/15W

800/1200

G-96622

SR4/20W/R/5CCT/TL

ROUND

15/20W

1400/1700

G-96625

SR3/15W/SQ/5CCT/TL

SQUARE

10/15W

750/1100

INPUT VOLTS 120/277V 120/277V 120/277V

OUTPUT VOLTS

mA

33-38V

230mA / 355mA

33-38V

355mA / 515mA

33-38V

230mA / 355mA

COLOR TEMP 27, 30, 35, 41, 50k 27, 30, 35, 41, 50k 27, 30, 35, 41, 50k

G-96626

SR4/20W/SQ/5CCT/TL

SQUARE

15/20W

1400/1700

120/277V

33-38V

355mA / 515mA

27, 30, 35, 41, 50k

CRI

DIMMABLE

90>

Triac or 0-10V

90>

Triac or 0-10V

90>

Triac or 0-10V

BEAM ANGLE 100° 100° 100°

CUT OUT 2.83” 4.17” 2.28”

90>

Triac or 0-10V

100°

Sq 2.95” Rd 4.25”

OD

HEIGHT

4.72”

2.07”

6.88”

2.07”

5.11”

2.14”

6.88”

PACK 18 18 18 18

2.14”

IC RATED Only at 10W Only at 15W Only at 10W Only at 15W

PLENUM RATED FT6 FT6 FT6 FT6

STAR  TRIMLESS FLUSHED SLIM

JA8
TITLE 24

Push&Release

WIRE SPACE 4.8  Cubic inch 11.2  Cubic inch 4.8  Cubic inch 11.2  Cubic inch
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G-96621

G-96622

G-96625

G-96626

7.36”
[187mm]

1.4
5”

[3
7m

m]

1.26”
[32.2mm]

2.07”
[52.6mm]

4.72”
[120mm]

2.57”
[65.4 mm]

7.44”
[189mm]

1.9
2”

[4
9m

m]

1.71”
[43.5mm]

2 .07”
[52.6mm]

6.88”
[175mm]

3.91”
[99.4 mm]

7.36”
[187mm]

1.4
5”

[3
7m

m]

1.26”
[32.2mm]

2.14”
[54.6mm]

5.11”
[130mm]

2”
[51 mm]

7 .79”
[189mm]

1.9
2”

[4
9m

m]

1.71”
[43.5mm]

2.14”
[54.6mm]

6.88”
[175mm]

2.67”
[68 mm]
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BRAND SERIES

LUTRON

MODEL

LECL-153P

CTCL-150H

LGCL-153PHLH

CTCL-153P

LODAL

150W

150W

150W

150W

SCL-153P 150W

S-600P

PD-6WCL

600W

150W

CASETA PD-5NE 150W

DIVA

PD-10NXD

DVCL-153P

250W

150W

SKYLARK 
CONTOUR

BRAND SERIES

LUTRON

MODEL

TGCL-153P

AYCL-153P

MACL-153M

IPL06

LODAL

150W

150W

600W

150W

6672 150W

6674

AAL06

150W

300W

DCL453PTCCCV6 150W

10464

LEVITON

EATON

PASS & SEYMOUR

GE
18027

150W

150W

TOGGLER

ARIADNI

MAESTRO

ILLUMATECH

SURESLIDE

SMART DIMMER

HARMONY

ROCKER

TOGGLER

Dimmer List 

Installation Instructions

Accessories

Emergency LED Driver
15W G-48410

30W G-48411

60W G-95521 G-96621 use G-19975   2 Punch Out G-96621 use G-95824  10W  / G-95825  14W

G-96622 use G-95825  14W  / G-95826  20W

G-96626 use G-95825  14W  / G-95826  20W

G-96625 use G-95824  10W  / G-95825  14W

G-96622 use G-19975   4 Punch Out

G-96625 use G-19975   3 Punch Out

G-96626 use G-19975   4 Punch Out

25W G-95525

New Construction Plate Extension Cords Multi Driver Converter
G-20247 5ft G-20248 10ft

0-10V Dimming Wire

Wattage selectable switch Quick connector

Screws

CTT Tuneable switch

Quick connect push-in terminals

Green wire
White wire

Black Wire

Push and
Release

1

4 5 6 7

2 3

Release


